
 

All the key dates & events planned for the next 6 months are 
included here. If new things are added, or changes occur, we 
will always try to announce these in advance, but please 
regularly check our website: 

NOVEMBER 2021 DECEMBER 2021 JANUARY 2022 

FEBRUARY 2022 MARCH 2022 

PLANNER 
Oct 2021 to April 2022 

gracechurchstoke.org 

Sun 7 Nov: Church in Community 
Groups with “Scatter Grace” 
encouraged in the week 
Thurs 11 Nov: Early morning prayer 
(7-7:30am on Zoom) 
Sat 13 Nov: Into the Word (10am-
12pm) 
Sun 14 Nov: Church at the venue 
Community Groups meeting in the 
week 

Sun 21 Nov: Church around the table 
*Provisional date for Eldership 
Appointment* 

 

Thurs 25 Nov: Prayer Meeting (8-
9pm) 
Sun 28 Nov: Church at the venue 
Community Groups to meet in the 
week. 
 

A TYPICAL MONTH… 
Week 1: Church in community 
groups with a “Scatter Grace” 
encouraged in the week. 
 

Week 2: Church at the venue + 
GraceKids & Refreshments 
(Community Groups in the week). 
 

Week 3: Church around the table 

 

Week 4: Church at the venue + 
GraceKids & Refreshments 
(Community Groups in the week). 
 

(IF) Week 5: All age praise and 
prayer on Sunday morning with a 
“Gather Grace” event at some 
point in the week. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

APRIL 2022 

Sun 5 Dec: Church in Community 
Groups with “Scatter Grace” 
encouraged in the week 
Sun 12 Dec: 
AM: Church at the venue 

 

PM: Guest Carol Service 

 

Community Groups meeting in the 
week 

 

Thurs 16 Dec: Early morning prayer 
(7-7:30am on Zoom) 
Sun 19 Dec: Church around the table 
 
Fri 24 Dec: Evening Carols online & at 
the venue. 
Sun 26 Dec: Church at the venue  
(BOXING Day) *no Grace Kids* 
 
 
 

Sun 2 Jan: Church in Community 
Groups with “Scatter Grace” in the 
week 
Sun 9 Jan:  
AM: Church at the venue 
PM: Prayer Meeting, 8-9pm 
Community groups in the week 
Sun 16 Jan: Church around the table. 
Thurs 20 Jan: Early morning prayer (7-
7:30am on Zoom) 

 

Sat 22 Jan: Comedy Night with Andy 
Kind 

 

Sun 23 Jan: Church at the venue 
Community Groups meet in the week 
Sat 29 Jan: Into the Word (10am-
12pm) 
Sun 30 Jan: All age praise and prayer 
 
 
 

Thurs 3 Feb: Early morning prayer (7-
7:30am on Zoom) 
Sun 6 Feb: Church in Community 
Groups with “Scatter Grace” 
encouraged in the week. 
Sun 13 Feb: Church at the venue 
Community Groups to meet in the 
week. 
Sun 20 Feb: 
AM: Church around the table  
PM: Prayer meeting (8-9pm) 

 

Sat 26 Feb: Into the Word (10am-
12pm) 

 

Sun 27 Feb: Students & Twenties 
TAKE OVER “Church at the Venue”  

 

Community Groups meet in the week 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 3 March: Early morning 
prayer (7-7:30am on Zoom) 

 

Sun 6 March: 
AM: Church in Community Groups 
PM: AGM (7:30-9pm in person and 
on Zoom) 

 

Sun 13 March: Church at the venue 
Community Groups to meet in the 
week. 
Sun 20 March: 
AM: Church around the table 
PM: Prayer Meeting (8-9pm) 

 

Sat 26 March: Into the Word (10am-
12pm) 

 

Sun 27 March: Church at the venue 
Community Groups meet in the week. 
 
 
 
 
 

Sun 3 April: Church in Community 
Groups with “Scatter Grace” 
encouraged in the week. 
Thurs 7 April: Early morning prayer 
(7-7:30am on Zoom) 
Sun 10 April: Church at the venue 
*no community groups in the week* 
 
Thurs 14 April: Maundy Thursday 
(Communion at the Church Venue, 
8-9pm) 
Sun 17 April: Easter Guest  
Service/Church Around the Table 
 
Sun 24 April: Church at the venue 
Community Groups to meet in the 
week. 
 
 
 
 
 

*version 2 (updated 18 Oct 2021)* 


